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Nemocnice Boskovice s.r.0. (7pdpu8?)

veronika.musilova@nembce.cz

Nemocnice Boskovice s.1.0

26925974

7pdpu87

Nemocnice Boskovice s.r.0, Otakara Kubina 179, 68001 Boskovice
Provoznéobchodni oddéleni

Platce

Zbozi a zdravotnicky material
26.01.2023
0/2023/011

50 896,00 CZK
61 584,16 CZK

Fresenius Medical Care - CR, s.1.0.

45790884

mk96725

Evropska 423/178, 160 00 Praha 6 - Vokovice
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